
Academic Year:2024-2025 GUIDE ALLOCATION Date:11-12-2024

S NO BATCH ROLL NO STUDENT NAME GUIDE

1 21JG1A1234 NALLA KEERTHI PRIYA

2 21JG1A1249 RENDUCHINTALA RUKMINI

3 21JG1A1218 GAVIRNI LAKSHMI MANASA

4 21JG1A1219 GOLAGANA KUSUMA KUMARI

5 21JG1A1257 TADDI JHANSI RANI

6 21JG1A1228 KOLLI NAVYA SREE

7 21JG1A1232 MENTREDDI RUCHITHA

8 21JG1A1203 ALAJANGI ROSHINI PRIYANKA

9 21JG1A1247 PYDI DEEPTHI MAI

10 21JG1A1220 GUDLA HEMALATHA

11 21JG1A1223 KANNEPOGU HIMA PRANAVI

12 21JG1A1251 SAMANTHULA DIVYA SRIYANI

13 21JG1A1231 MAGAPU MATHA LAKSHMI PRASANNA CHANDRA

14 21JG1A1225 KEDARISETTY RATNA PRIYA

15 21JG1A1224 KATTA SRUJANA TULASI

16 21JG1A1239 PAILA MEGHANA

17 21JG1A1246 POOJA BHALA

18 21JG1A1241 PALLA SAINI

19 21JG1A1252 SEGGE DHANISHA

20 22JG5A1204 LAVETI BHUMIKA

21 21JG1A1227 KODUKULA VENKATA SATYA MANISHA

22 21JG1A1207 BOYINA SAI SRI

23 21JG1A1226 KESAPRAGADA BHUVANA SRI ANUSHA

24 21JG1A1209 BUDUTA SHRUTI

25 21JG1A1211 CHINTAMANENI VIDHATHRI

26 21JG1A1255 SUNDUNAGUNTA LIKHITHA

27 21JG1A1235 NALLI AMITHA SUJI

28 21JG1A1204 AYYAGARI SRIYA

29 21JG1A1240 PAILA NISHA

30 21JG1A1216 GANAPAVARAPU DURGA BHAVANI

31 21JG1A1208 BUDDHA SAHITHI

32 21JG1A1248 RAGHUPATRUNI KHYATHI

33 21JG1A1260 VEERAMACHANENI KEERTHI

34 21JG1A1250 ROBBI DHATRI

35 21JG1A1244 PEETALA SRUJANARAM

36 22JG5A1205 MENDA NIROSHA

37 21JG1A1215 GADI YASASWINI PRIYA

38 21JG1A1258 UGGINA JASWITHA

39 21JG1A1261 VEMULURI UMA NAGESWARI

40 22JG5A1203 KARAKANA ANUSHA

41 21JG1A1222 JAGADALA VANISREE

42 21JG1A1237 NIMMANA VIDYA VALLIKA

43 21JG1A1238 PACHIGOLLA ASHRITHA

44 21JG1A1243 PEDHA KALYANI

45 21JG1A1210 CHALLA DEEPTHI

46 21JG1A1217 GANAPAVARAPU HARITHA SRI

47 21JG1A1256 SUPRIYA KASARAPU

48 21JG1A1259 VARDHANAPU MEGHANA

49 21JG1A1230 KUNDALA SAI LIKITHA

50 21JG1A1242 PALLI SHYAMILI

51 21JG1A1253 SHAIK NAFISA NAZ

52 21JG1A1202 AFREEN BEGUM

53 21JG1A1236 NIKHITHA SIVA DURGA YERRA

54 22JG5A1207 SIDDA YAMINI

55 22JG5A1202 GUNDALA SAl LEELA

56 21JG1A1214 DARLAPOODI GNANALEKHA

57 22JG5A1206 SHAIK DOHIYA

58 22JG5A1201 BATHULA MOUNIKA

59 21JG1A1213 DADI VENKATA ESWARI SRI

60 21JG1A1205 BODDU VIJAYALAXMI

61 21JG1A1212 CHOPPA HEMA LATHA

62 21JG1A1262 VUNGARALA SAICHITTI PRASANTHI

63 21JG1A1263 VURITY SANJANA

64 21JG1A1254 SITANABOYINA PAVANI

65 21JG1A1233 MOTAMARRY NIKHITHA

66 21JG1A1206 BONGU SARITHA

67 21JG1A1229 KOTHA KANAKA SRI

68 21JG1A1201 ABBURI NAVYA VINITHA

HOD-IT

R.SRIDEVI

Dr. M.BHANU SRIDHAR

G.APPAJEE

M.DEEPTHI

P.SRIDEVI

M.DEEPTHI

Dr. M.BHANU SRIDHAR

G.TIRUPATHI

R.SRIDEVI

P.SRIDEVI

G.TIRUPATHI

B-15

B-16

B-17

B-3

B-4

B-5

B-6

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-10

B-11

B-12

B-13

B-14

G.TIRUPATHI

B-1

B-2

P.SRIDEVI

M.DEEPTHI

Dr. M.BHANU SRIDHAR

R.SRIDEVI

G.APPAJEE


