



GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

Kommadi, Madhurawada, Visakhapatnam 530 048
 (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Andhra University, Visakhapatnam)
 (Accredited by National Board of Accreditation [NBA] for B.Tech CSE, ECE and IT - valid from 2019-22 and 2022-25)
 (Accredited by National Assessment and Accreditation Council [NAAC] with A Grade - valid from 2022-2027)
 Phone: +91-891-2739144, 2739124, 2719125, 2719127 Email id: gupcew@gmail.com, info@gupcew.ac.in

EAPCET
Counselling
Code
GVPW

Department of Information Technology

Academic Year:2024-2025

GUIDE ALLOCATION

Date:11-12-2024

S NO	BATCH	ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	GUIDE
1	B-1	21JG1A1234	NALLA KEERTHI PRIYA	P.SRIDEVI
2		21JG1A1249	RENDUCHINTALA RUKMINI	
3		21JG1A1218	GAVIRNI LAKSHMI MANASA	
4		21JG1A1219	GOLAGANA KUSUMA KUMARI	
5	B-2	21JG1A1257	TADDI JHANSI RANI	M.DEEPTHI
6		21JG1A1228	KOLLI NAVYA SREE	
7		21JG1A1232	MENTREDDI RUCHITHA	
8		21JG1A1203	ALAJANGI ROSHINI PRIYANKA	
9	B-3	21JG1A1247	PYDI DEEPTHI MAI	Dr. M.BHANU SRIDHAR
10		21JG1A1220	GUDLA HEMALATHA	
11		21JG1A1223	KANNEPOGU HIMA PRANAVI	
12		21JG1A1251	SAMANTHULA DIVYA SRIYANI	
13	B-4	21JG1A1231	MAGAPU MATHA LAKSHMI PRASANNA CHANDRA	R.SRIDEVI
14		21JG1A1225	KEDARISSETTY RATNA PRIYA	
15		21JG1A1224	KATTA SRUJANA TULASI	
16		21JG1A1239	PAILA MEGHANA	
17	B-5	21JG1A1246	POOJA BHALA	G.APPAJEE
18		21JG1A1241	PALLA SAINI	
19		21JG1A1252	SEGGE DHANISHA	
20		22JG5A1204	LAVETI BHUMIKA	
21	B-6	21JG1A1227	KODUKULA VENKATA SATYA MANISHA	G.TIRUPATHI
22		21JG1A1207	BOYINA SAI SRI	
23		21JG1A1226	KESAPRAGADA BHUVANA SRI ANUSHA	
24		21JG1A1209	BUDUTA SHRUTI	
25	B-7	21JG1A1211	CHINTAMANENI VIDHATHRI	P.SRIDEVI
26		21JG1A1255	SUNDUNAGUNTA LIKHITHA	
27		21JG1A1235	NALLI AMITHA SUJI	
28		21JG1A1204	AYYAGARI SRIYA	
29	B-8	21JG1A1240	PAILA NISHA	M.DEEPTHI
30		21JG1A1216	GANAPAVARAPU DURGA BHAVANI	
31		21JG1A1208	BUDDHA SAHITHI	
32		21JG1A1248	RAGHUPATRUNI KHYATHI	
33	B-9	21JG1A1260	VEERAMACHANENI KEERTHI	Dr. M.BHANU SRIDHAR
34		21JG1A1250	ROBBI DHATRI	
35		21JG1A1244	PEETALA SRUJANARAM	
36		22JG5A1205	MENDA NIROSHA	
37	B-10	21JG1A1215	GADI YASASWINI PRIYA	G.TIRUPATHI
38		21JG1A1258	UGGINA JASWITHA	
39		21JG1A1261	VEMULURI UMA NAGESWARI	
40		22JG5A1203	KARAKANA ANUSHA	
41	B-11	21JG1A1222	JAGADALA VANISREE	R.SRIDEVI
42		21JG1A1237	NIMMANA VIDYA VALLIKA	
43		21JG1A1238	PACHIGOLLA ASHRITHA	
44		21JG1A1243	PEDHA KALYANI	
45	B-12	21JG1A1210	CHALLA DEEPTHI	P.SRIDEVI
46		21JG1A1217	GANAPAVARAPU HARITHA SRI	
47		21JG1A1256	SUPRIYA KASARAPU	
48		21JG1A1259	VARDHANAPU MEGHANA	
49	B-13	21JG1A1230	KUNDALA SAI LIKITHA	G.TIRUPATHI
50		21JG1A1242	PALLI SHYAMILI	
51		21JG1A1253	SHAIK NAFISA NAZ	
52		21JG1A1202	AFREEN BEGUM	
53	B-14	21JG1A1236	NIKHITHA SIVA DURGA YERRA	R.SRIDEVI
54		22JG5A1207	SIDDA YAMINI	
55		22JG5A1202	GUNDALA SAI LEELA	
56		21JG1A1214	DARLAPOODI GNANALEKHA	
57	B-15	22JG5A1206	SHAIK DOHIYA	Dr. M.BHANU SRIDHAR
58		22JG5A1201	BATHULA MOUNIKA	
59		21JG1A1213	DADI VENKATA ESWARI SRI	
60		21JG1A1205	BODDU VIJAYALAXMI	
61	B-16	21JG1A1212	CHOPPA HEMA LATHA	G.APPAJEE
62		21JG1A1262	VUNGARALA SAICHITTI PRASANTHI	
63		21JG1A1263	VURITY SANJANA	
64		21JG1A1254	SITANABOYINA PAVANI	
65	B-17	21JG1A1233	MOTAMARRY NIKHITHA	M.DEEPTHI
66		21JG1A1206	BONGU SARITHA	
67		21JG1A1229	KOTHA KANAKA SRI	
68		21JG1A1201	ABBURI NAVYA VINITHA	